38. Meller Gliickslauf

03.09.2020

Ergebnisse

Teilnehmer 2020 Gesamtteilnehmer seit 1983
Gesamt: 30 2.516
Frauen: 16 1.057
Maénner: 14 1.420
Madchen: 0 27

Jungen: 0 12



Frauen
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Name

Marleen Bitter
Claudia Kiel

Sylke Wolters
Marion Kiimmel
Andrea Spieshofer
Inja Bromisch

Soya De Santis-Pichulek

Petra Suhrhoff
Anja Bitter

. Iris Busch

. Veronika Gelhot

. Zoe Grote

. Claudia Heermann
. Christel Belt

. Sabine Jesse

. Christiane Gelhot

Manner
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Name

Andreas Mayer
Bernhard Hoffmann
Dieter Skibbe

Peter Schlattmann
Ulli Look

Ben Ebert

Peter Bahr

Werner Kornetzki
Walter Schlonski

. Werner Gelhot

. Johannes Belt

. Wolf-Dieter Fehling
. Glinther Starr

. Ralf Busch

Strecke

6.870
6.870
6.870
6.870
6.870
6.870
6.870
6.870
6.870
6.870
6.870
6.870
10.680
6.870
6.870
6.870

Strecke

6.870
6.870
6.870
6.870
10.680
6.870
10.680
6.870
6.870
6.870
10.680
10.680
10.680
6.870

geplant

00:47:32
01:02:03
01:01:00
01:02:58
00:44:10
00:49:11
01:04:00
00:43:20
00:43:15
01:05:00
01:01:25
00:35:00
01:07:00
01:33:00
01:01:03
00:55:00

geplant

00:35:13
01:04:10
01:02:10
00:47:51
01:02:03
00:35:00
01:11:13
00:52:36
00:52:30
00:50:21
01:13:13
01:14:25
01:16:00
01:35:00

ist

00:47:33
01:01:48
01:01:46
01:02:03
00:45:43
00:47:34
01:01:52
00:45:45
00.45:44
01:09:11
01:05:45
00:39:44
01:13:20
01:26:05
01:09:12
01:05:45

ist

00:35:34
01:04:48
01:01:31
00:48:32
01:03:36
00:32:43
01:07:15
00:57:13
01:01:34
00:59:40
01:23:21
01:25:13
01:04:19
00:57:15

Ergebnis

00:01
00:15
00:46
00:55
01:33
01:36
02:08
02:25
02:29
04:11
04:21
04:44
06:20
06:55
08:09
10:45

Ergebnis

00:21
00:38
00:39
00:41
01:33
02:17
03:58
04:37
09:04
09:19
10:08
10:48
12:06
37:45



